UNOFFICIAL COPY

CE	RTIFICATE OF RELEASE	
	e: 02/18/05 le Order No.: 05-01122	
(1)	Name of Mortgagor(s): Camillo Speroni and Firuzan Yasamis Speroni;	Doc#: 0507608002 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26,00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds
(2)	Name of Mortgagee: WASHINGTON MUTUAL BA;	Date: 03/17/2005 07:32 AM Pg: 1 of 2
(3)	Mortgage Recorded Document No. 0030360773; The above referenced mortgage	
) (*)	has been paid in accordance with the payoff statement received	from: WASHINGTON MUTUAL BA, and tgagee or its successor in interest to the
) (5) (5)	recording of this Certificate of R The person executing this Certific agent of a title insurance company business of insuring interests in	elease. ate of Release is an officer or duly appointed authorized and licensed to transact the title to real property in this State pursuant
it #03348 Case	mortgage. The Mortgagee provided a payoff sta	to all or part of the property described in the
73		
	on Address: 3200 N. LAKESHORE DR #29 ERS TITLE INSURANCE CORPORATION	501, CHICACO IL 60657
By :	Menoslava M Signature of Officer or Representati	ive
1	MYROSLAVA LENZ	75
	e of Illinois} }ss. ty of Cook }	ive SON
ror o	or Agent of Lawyers Title Insurance	me on 02/18/05 by MYROSLAVA LENZ as Officer Corporation.
Notai	July Ellen Rehtu	My Commission Expires: $\frac{5/19/67}{}$
	ared by and return to: ERS TITLE INSURANCE CORP	OFFICI

10 S. LASALLE ST., #2500 CHICAGO IL 60603 12, 5 B 1600 FAX: 312-558-9204



0507608002 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property Address: 3200 N. LAKESHORE DR #2501

CHICAGO, IL 60657

PIN #: 14-21-314-048-1232

Parcel 1:

Unit No. 2501 in Marbor House Condominium, together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements, as defined and delineated in the Declaration of Condominium recorded as Document Number 23481866, as amended from time to time, in Section 21, Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

Easements for ingress and egress for the benefit of Parcel 1 as set forth and defined in Document Number 202015 9.